CD4511B
VER:V1.11 / 12深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
CD4511B BCD-to-7 Segment
Latch/Decoder/Driver
General Description
The CD4511B BCD-to-seven segment latch/ decoder/driver is
constructed with complementary MOS (CMOS) enhancement mode

 Time share (multiplexing) facility
 Equivalent to Motorola MC14511
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
CD4511BPG DIP-16 CD4511B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4511BDRG SOP-16 CD4511B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4511BDRG4 SOP-16 CD4511B REEL 4000pcs/reel
CD4511BPWRG TSSOP-16 CD4511B REEL 2500pcs/reel
DIP-16
SOP-16
TSSOP-16